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Schedule of Meetings for Olney Town Council Year 2021-2022 

 
All meetings are open to the public, begin at 7pm and are online until the below 
information indicates otherwise.  
 
See MEETINGS for the virtual meeting link, agendas, and minutes 
 

 

Monday 4th January 2021 Full Council  

Monday 11th January 2021 Finance  

Monday 18th January 2021 Planning  

Monday 18th January 2021 Development 7.30pm 

Monday 1st February 2021 Full Council  

Monday 8th February 2021 Recs & Services   

Monday 22nd February 2021 Planning  

Monday 1st March 2021 Full Council  

Monday 8th March 2021 HR  

Monday 29th March 2021 Planning  

Monday 12th April 2021 Full Council  

Friday 16th April 2021 Annual Town Meeting  

Monday 19th April 2021 Finance  

Monday 26th April 2021 Planning  

Monday 26th April 2021 Development 7.30pm 

Monday 24th May 2021 The Annual Meeting of the 
Council 

 

Monday 7th June 2021 Full Council  

Thursday 17th June 2021 HR  

Monday 21st June 2021 Planning  

Monday 21st June 2021 Development 7.30pm 

Monday 28th June 2021 Recs & Services  

Monday 5th July 2021 Full Council   

https://www.olneytowncouncil.gov.uk/meetings
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Monday 12th July 2021 Finance  

Monday 19th July 2021 Dickens of a Christmas   

Monday 19th July 2021 Olney Centre Management  

Monday 26th July 2021 Planning  

Monday 26th July 2021 Development 7.30pm 

Monday 2nd August 2021 Full Council  

Thursday 5th August 2021 HR  

Monday 16th August 2021 Recs & Services  

Tuesday 17th August 2021 Finance  

Monday 23rd August 2021 Planning   

Monday 6th September 2021 Full Council  

Monday 13th September 2021 Extraordinary meeting of OTC 
with the Police and Crime 
Commissioner Matthew Barber 

7pm 

Thursday 16th September 2021 HR  

Monday 20th September 2021 Dickens of a Christmas   

Monday 20th September 2021 Olney Centre Management 7.30pm 

Monday 27th September 2021 Planning  

Monday 27th September 2021 Development 7.30pm 

Monday 4th October 2021 Full Council  

Monday 11th October 2021 Finance  

Monday 25th October 2021 Planning  

Monday 25th October 2021 Development 7.30pm 

Monday 1st November 2021 Full Council  

Monday 8th November 2021 Dickens of a Christmas  

Monday 15th November 2021 Recs & Services  

Monday 29th November 2021 Planning  

Monday 29th November 2021 Development 7.30pm 

Monday 6th December 2021 Full Council  

Monday 13th December 2021 HR  
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Monday 20th December 2021 Planning  

  


